

Pledge Confirmation

(Confidential)

I/We,	_, hereby pledge \$	to support Keystone Science
School. Our commitment will help Keystone Science Scl	nool achieve its mission to	inspire curiosity and critical thinking
through the lens of science to change lives and strength	en communities.	

Contact Informati	on			
Name of Donor(s)				
Mailing Address				
City		State	Zip Code	
Phone Number	Er	mail		

Pledge Amount and Allocation

I/we would like our pledge to go towards the following:

\$ General Operations

_____ KSS Endowment Fund (If this pledge is a bequest, please refer to KSS Endowment Pledge Confirmation form.)

Giving Timeline

\$

I/We would like to fulfill our pledge using the following schedule:

Keystone Science School will send a reminder for each payment prior to the agreed-upon date.

Pledge Payment Details

□ Check or distribution from a retirement account. (*Please make checks payable to Keystone Science School.*)

- Charge my credit card. (Please refer to our Ways to Give Summary.)
- □ Transfer of Stock. (Please refer to our Ways to Give Summary.)
- □ Matching Gift. (KSS will contact you for details.)
- Donor Advised Fund. *I/We intend to recommend a grant from a donor advised fund held at:*

which must accept and approve the recommendation. No goods or services can be exchanged for this contribution.

By signing this pledge confirmation, I/we reaffirm our commitment to Keystone Science School. Donations will be made within the agreed upon timeline. The information contained herein shall be used for KSS purposes only.

Signature(s)	Date
-	
	Date

*Please return this Pledge Confirmation letter to Keystone Science School by US Mail or fax. If you have any questions, please contact our Development department at 970-468-2098.

1053 Soda Ridge Road Keystone, CO 80435

> t: 970.468.2098 f: 970.468.7769

keystonescienceschool.org